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r DUATLON ARANGUREN 2025

ARANGUREN * domingo, 16 de marzo de 2025

Pl Dor
1 63
2 1
3 49
4 84
5 9
6 38
7 56
8 37
9 80

10 25

11 77

12 19

13 85

14 71

15 91

16 16

17 28

18 40

19 35

20 17

21 10

22 34

23 36

24 61

25 76

26 92

27 67

28 59

29 15

30 60

31 8

32 44

33 99

34 58

35 33

36 42

37 75

38 12

39 74

40 65

41 64

42 55

43 43

44 73

45 101

46 96

47 24

48 95

49 32

50 29

51 18

Apellidos, nombre

MAGARNA MONDEJAR JAVIER
SERON ESQUIROZ MIGUEL
IZAGUIRRE LOPEZ ENEKO
SEVILLANO NAVARRO INIGO
ALCAIDE BURGUI JAVIER
GARCIA DE EULATE MAYA SERGIO
LATASA AKERRETA INAKI

GARCIA BOZAL ANDER

RUIZ CASTILLO MIGUEL

CASADO SAN JOSE TOMAS

PINTO LOPEZ DE GOIKOETXEA XABIER
AYUCAR ECHARRI HECTOR
VILLAFRANCA HERNANDEZ ADRIAN
MORTE CLEMENTE IKER

GOMEZ RUIZ RUBEN

ARENZANA UNZUE ANDER

CRUZ ALBEA SERGIO

GARCIA JASO OSCAR

GANUZA ORZAIZ DAVID
ARRIZABALAGA GARCIANDIA MIKEL
ALDABA ARAMBURU RAUL
FERNANDEZ LEGORBURU JOSU
GARCES BARGADA IGOR

LOPEZ BROCAL IKER

PEREZ MARCHAL JAVIER

TEJERO MUR DANIEL
MENDIOROZ ARMENDARIZ MIKEL
LIZARRAGA PANIAGUA EGOITZ
ARBELOA MURUGARREN JORGE
LOIZU AQUERRETA MIGUEL
AJONA ZALDIBAR SERGIO

GIL REY ERREKA

ERICE OROQUIETA JAVIER
LEGARDA IROZ RAMON

ETXARTE OTAEGI IKER

GARCIA SERRANO RUBEN

PEREZ MARCHAL PABLO

ALVES NAVARRO JOSE ANTONIO
PASTALLE GARCIA ARNAU

MARIN PLATERO MIKEL

MAIZA BEGUIRISTAIN JUAN LUIS
LASTERRA GONI RAUL

GARCIA VALDEZATE AIMAR
MURUZABAL ERRAZTI SABIN
LOPEZ ARBILLA INIGO

AGUADO JARAUTA EZEQUIEL
CABODEVILLA MARTINEZ - LOSA OSCAR
LORENZO DUBROT AITOR
ECHEVERRIA LUQUIN ANDER

DE VIGURI APESTEGUIA XABIER
ARRUTI MANCISIDOR SABIN

Club

HIRU HERRI A. T.

VALLE ARANGUREN

TRIATLON ANTSOAIN

S.D.R. ARENAS

SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

SAKANA TRIATLOI TALDEA

CD AOIZ

SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

C.T. ZONA MEDIA

A.D. SAN JUAN - DONIBANE K.E.
TRIATLON ANTSOAIN

TRI-UR GAZIA

S.D.R. ARENAS

TRIATLON ANTSOAIN
TRAGALEGUAS BURGOS
SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

TRIATLON ANTSOAIN

A.D. SAN JUAN - DONIBANE K.E.
TRI-UR GAZIA

SAKANA TRIATLOI TALDEA

A.D. SAN JUAN - DONIBANE K.E.
HIRU HERRT A. T.

HIRU HERRI A. T.

HIRU HERRI A. T.

HIRU HERRI A. T.

COIX TEAM

CLUB NATACION PAMPLONA 1Z4
A.D. SAN JUAN - DONIBANE K.E.
HIRU HERRI A. T.

HIRU HERRT A. T.

SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

HIRU HERRT A. T.

FEDERADO 1 DIA

TRIATLON ANTSOAIN

SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

SAKANA TRIATLOI TALDEA
HIRU HERRI A. T.

HIRU HERRT A. T.

HIRU HERRI A. T.

TRIATLON ANTSOAIN

SAKANA TRIATLOI TALDEA

A.D. SAN JUAN - DONIBANE K.E.
HIRU HERRI A. T.

CLUB NATACION PAMPLONA 124
FEDERADO 1 DIA

FEDERADO 1 DIA
INDEPENDIENTE

FEDERADO 1 DIA

A.D. SAN JUAN - DONIBANE K.E.
A.D. SAN JUAN - DONIBANE K.E.
CLUB NATACION PAMPLONA 1Z4
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Cto. Navarro

SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI

SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI

SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI

SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI

SI

SI

SI
SI

Carrera a pie
0:15:28 (1)

0:15:52 (2)

0:16:01 (5)

0:15:56 (3)

0:16:01 (6)

0:16:00 (4)

0:16:46 (9)

0:16:09 (7)

0:16:19 (8)

0:17:11 (17)
0:17:28 (24)
0:16:56 (12)
0:17:32 (29)
0:17:32 (30)
0:17:04 (15)
0:17:27 (22)
0:17:19 (19)
0:17:49 (33)
0:16:57 (13)
0:17:04 (14)
0:17:28 (23)
0:17:54 (36)
0:17:21 (20)
0:17:57 (44)
0:17:31 (27)
0:17:44 (32)
0:17:55 (37)
0:17:31 (26)
0:17:56 (41)
0:17:39 (31)
0:17:26 (21)
0:17:57 (43)
0:17:56 (39)
0:17:57 (47)
0:17:11 (16)
0:17:31 (28)
0:17:57 (46)
0:17:55 (38)
0:17:58 (48)
0:18:09 (51)
0:18:21 (55)
0:17:57 (42)
0:17:29 (25)
0:18:38 (58)
0:17:12 (18)
0:17:56 (40)
0:18:02 (50)
0:18:15 (52)
0:17:58 (49)
0:17:57 (45)
0:18:28 (56)

T1
0:32
0:40
0:30
0:31
0:29
0:30
0:42
0:33
32:04
0:48
0:30
0:33
0:46
0:32
0:37
0:35
0:36
0:54
0:36
0:55
0:41
0:37
0:36
0:32
0:40
0:36
0:40
0:49
0:38
0:49
0:38
0:34
0:34
0:38
0:31
0:57
0:34
0:41
0:43
0:44
0:31
0:44
0:59
0:35
1:01
0:43
0:45
0:47
0:47
0:45
0:40

Bicicleta
0:29:22 (7,-1)
0:28:53 (2,+1)
0:28:53 (3,-2)
0:28:55 (5,+1)
0:28:53 (4,+1)
0:28:52 (1)
0:29:36 (9,+1)
0:30:23 (35,-1)

0:29:51 (16,-3)
0:29:37 (10,+10)
0:30:10 (30,-3)
0:29:21 (6,+15)
0:29:50 (15,-2)
0:30:12 (31,-8)
0:29:39 (11,+7)
0:29:52 (17,-2)
0:29:48 (14,+16)
0:30:15 (33,-8)
0:29:55 (18,-4)
0:29:33 (8,+9)
0:29:55 (19,+12)
0:29:41 (13,+6)
0:30:05 (25,-2)
0:30:19 (34,-5)
0:30:07 (29,+1)
0:29:59 (22,+5)
0:30:05 (26,+1)
0:29:59 (23,+8)
0:30:12 (32,-6)
0:29:41 (12,+6)
0:29:59 (24,+3)
0:29:56 (21,+9)
0:29:55 (20,+11)
0:30:06 (27,-4)
0:30:07 (28,-4)

0:31:39 (47,-2)
0:31:26 (43,+5)
0:31:12 (38,+13)
0:31:21 (42,+10)
0:31:32 (44,+4)
0:31:48 (48,-15)
0:31:56 (49,+3)
0:32:03 (51,-17)
0:31:38 (46,-2)
0:32:13 (54,+2)
0:32:04 (53)
0:32:16 (57)
0:32:22 (58,-4)
0:32:04 (52)

T2

0:32
0:37
0:30
0:29
0:33
0:23
0:37
0:37

0:35
0:25
0:32
0:34
0:34
0:49
0:37
0:48
0:32
0:40
0:51
0:57
0:41
1:01
0:36
0:41
0:36
0:38
0:46
0:39
0:41
0:38
0:34
0:46
0:35
0:49
1:00

0:36
0:42
0:56
0:36
0:46
0:45
0:35
1:01
0:46
0:28
0:45
0:40
0:49
0:40

Carrera a pie
0:07:54 (2,+2)
0:07:52 (1,+4)
0:08:02 (3,+1)
0:08:15 (4,-2)
0:08:15 (5)
0:08:49 (16,-5)
0:08:32 (7)
0:08:36 (8)

0:08:17 (6,+4)
0:08:47 (15,-2)
0:08:39 (10,-2)
0:09:12 (29,-2)
0:08:58 (19,+1)
0:08:46 (14,+6)
0:09:12 (28,-4)
0:09:06 (25)
0:08:39 (9,+6)
0:09:15 (32,-3)
0:08:59 (20,+2)
0:09:08 (26,-1)
0:08:41 (11,+5)
0:09:13 (30,-4)
0:08:46 (12,+4)
0:08:46 (13,+4)
0:09:03 (23,-3)
0:08:58 (18,+3)
0:09:01 (21,+4)
0:09:01 (22,+4)
0:08:53 (17,+5)
0:09:53 (59,-18)
0:09:18 (35,-6)
0:09:20 (36,-2)
0:09:35 (43,-9)
0:10:09 (67,-17)
0:09:11 (27)
0:09:32 (41,-3)
0:09:17 (33,+1)
0:09:26 (37,-1)
0:09:17 (34,+1)
0:09:42 (50,-4)
0:09:37 (45,-2)
0:09:40 (48,-1)
0:09:05 (24,+4)
0:09:32 (42,-1)
0:09:49 (56,-3)
0:09:29 (38,-2)
0:09:14 (31,+4)
0:09:30 (40,-3)
0:09:30 (39,+4)
0:09:36 (44,+2)

Tiempo
53:49
53:55
53:58
54:06
54:13
54:35
56:16
56:20
56:42
56:43
56:50
56:52
57:26
57:28
57:29
57:31
57:42
57:43
57:45
57:46
57:49
57:49
57:53
57:58
57:58
58:07
58:10
58:14
58:15
58:16
58:18
58:24
58:34
58:40
58:48
58:48
58:54

1:00:10

1:00:17

1:00:20

1:00:32

1:00:37

1:00:43

1:00:50

1:00:50

1:00:53

1:00:58

1:01:07

1:01:12

1:01:25

1:01:30

Diferencia

+0:06
+0:09
+0:17
+0:24
+0:46
+02:27
+02:31
+02:53
+02:54
+03:01
+03:03
+03:37
+03:39
+03:40
+03:42
+03:53
+03:54
+03:56
+03:57
+04:00
+04:00
+04:04
+04:09
+04:09
+04:18
+04:21
+04:25
+04:26
+04:27
+04:29
+04:35
+04:45
+04:51
+04:59
+04:59
+05:05
+06:21
+06:28
+06:31
+06:43
+06:48
+06:54
+07:01
+07:01
+07:04
+07:09
+07:18
+07:23
+07:36
+07:41

Resultados - MASCULINA

Por cat.

1° SNM-M
2° SNM-M
3° SNM-M
1°Vi-M

1° Juv-M
2°V1-M

4° SNM-M
5° SNM-M
3°V1-M

6° SNM-M
1° S23-M
7° SNM-M
8° SNM-M
1° JUN-M
9° SNM-M
2°S23-M
10° SNM-M
11° SNM-M
1°V2-M
2°Juv-M
12° SNM-M
13° SNM-M
14° SNM-M
15° SNM-M
4°Vi-M
16° SNM-M
17° SNM-M
18° SNM-M
5°V1i-M
19° SNM-M
3°S23-M
20° SNM-M
6° V1-M
2°V2-M

2° JUN-M
21° SNM-M
7°V1-M
22° SNM-M
23° SNM-M
24° SNM-M
1°V3-M
8°V1-M

4° S23-M
25° SNM-M
26° SNM-M
27° SNM-M
9°V1i-M
28° SNM-M
29° SNM-M
30° SNM-M
2°V3-M
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Pl. Dor
52 13
53 6
54 78
55 54
56 88
57 5
58 69
59 103
60 21
61 39
62 53
63 94
64 11
65 22
66 89
67 98
68 7
69 14
70 68
71 30
72 81
73 52
74 47
75 2
76 46
77 23
78 72
79 102
80 83
81 79
82 62
83 48
84 57
85 97
86 100
87 86
88 82
89 66
20 3
91 70
92 45
93 50
94 87
95 4
96 31
97 51
- 93
Abandonos (3)
DNF 41
DNF 26
DNF 20

Apellidos, nombre

ANDUEZA UGARTE PABLO

LOPEZ RODRIGO IBAI

REZUSTA IGLESIAS INIGO
LASARTE GARCIA INIGO
GUERRERO GARCIA ADOLFO
DIAZ MENDAZA ERIC

MIQUEO GUEMBE JOSE IGNACIO
SOLA BURGUETE INIGO
BENEDICTO RECALDE DAVID
GARCIA HERNANDEZ JOSE LUIS
LAINEZ ROMANO EDUARDO
IDOATE DOMENECH ANDRES
ALFARO ENCISO JUAN JOSE
BENGOETXEA LIZARRALDE JESUS
COLOMA CRESPO HECTOR
BLANCO BURGUI GORKA
SERRANO MARTINEZ OIER

ANON JIMENEZ ANDONI

MICHI GOMEZ ADOLFO

DEL AGUA VALDIVIESO ALVARO
SALABERRI LECUMBERRI JUAN
JIMENEZ MERCHAN ALFREDO
HUARTE QUEL ASIER

ARRONDO OSTIZ GONZALO
HIDALGO CORDERO IGNACIO ANDRES
BURRINI . ETTORE

MURILLO ZUNZARREN FRANCISCO JAVIER
PEREZ NAVAS ISMAEL
SANTAMARIA SORBET ARITZ
RODRIGUEZ BALLIRIAIN JAVIER
LOPEZ GASTON JULIAN
IZAGUIRRE DOMBLAS AITOR
LAUROBA ORZANCO ANTONIO
ARAZURI SOBA JAVIER
IRIBARREN BEDIA URKO
VILLANUEVA URRESTARAZU INAKI
SALVATIERRA ABAN DAVID
MARTINEZ AGORRETA ROBERTO
BARNO LEZA MIGUEL

MORALES VILLANUEVA ION
GOMEZ GARCIA IKER

1ZCUE ELIZALDE JAVIER

ZUBIRI DE QUERO AITOR
PEGITO MAGARNA JON
ECHEGOYEN JARAUTA CRISTOBAL
JIMENEZ LERGA OSCAR

BILBAO DAVID

GARCIA SANDUA DANIEL
CASTILLEJO CASTILLEJO ANGEL
BEAUMONT MUNOZ MIGUEL

Club

TRIKUA KIROL ELKARTEA
VALLE ARANGUREN

HIRU HERRI A. T.

HIRU HERRI A. T.

CD TRIATLON KiT

VALLE ARANGUREN

HIRUKI VALLE DE EGUES TRIATLON
FEDERADO 1 DIA

A.D. SAN JUAN - DONIBANE K.E.
S.D.R. ARENAS

S.D.R. ARENAS

FEDERADO 1 DIA

S.D.R. ARENAS

TRIATLON ANTSOAIN

COIX TEAM

FEDERADO 1 DIA

VALLE ARANGUREN

S.D.R. ARENAS

A.D. SAN JUAN - DONIBANE K.E.
TRIATLON ANTSOAIN

A.D. SAN JUAN - DONIBANE K.E.
A.D. SAN JUAN - DONIBANE K.E.
HIRUKI VALLE DE EGUES TRIATLON
VALLE ARANGUREN

TRIATLON ANTSOAIN

S.D.R. ARENAS

TRIATLON ANTSOAIN
FEDERADO 1 DIA

CLUB NATACION PAMPLONA 174
HIRUKI VALLE DE EGUES TRIATLON
TRIKUA KIROL ELKARTEA
TRIATLON ANTSOAIN

C.T. ZONA MEDIA

FEDERADO 1 DIA

FEDERADO 1 DIA

SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

S.D.R. ARENAS

S.D.R. ARENAS

VALLE ARANGUREN

HIRU HERRI A. T.

A.D. SAN JUAN - DONIBANE K.E.
A.D. SAN JUAN - DONIBANE K.E.
TRIATLON ANTSOAIN

VALLE ARANGUREN

S.D.R. ARENAS

S.D.R. ARENAS

FEDERADO 1 DIA

ABLITAS TRIATLON
S.D.R. ARENAS
HIRU HERRT A. T.

(9]
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Cto. Navarro

SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI

SI
SI
SI

SI
SI

SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI

SI
SI
SI
SI
SI

SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI

SI
SI
SI

Carrera a pie
0:19:10 (65)
0:18:21 (54)
0:19:12 (70)
0:19:28 (72)
0:19:10 (66)
0:18:37 (57)
0:18:19 (53)
0:17:52 (34)
0:18:44 (60)
0:19:13 (71)
0:18:46 (61)
0:19:01 (64)
0:19:11 (67)
0:19:12 (69)
0:20:05 (76)
0:20:37 (82)
0:20:26 (80)
0:18:46 (62)
0:18:53 (63)
0:20:04 (75)
0:18:43 (59)
0:20:17 (77)
0:20:00 (74)
0:19:46 (73)
0:20:57 (85)
0:21:44 (93)
0:21:15 (90)
0:20:26 (79)
0:19:12 (68)
0:20:42 (83)
0:21:00 (87)
0:20:21 (78)
0:21:16 (91)
0:21:07 (89)
0:20:36 (81)
0:20:53 (84)
0:21:45 (95)
0:21:45 (94)
0:21:44 (92)
0:21:06 (88)
0:22:24 (98)
0:22:25 (99)
0:20:58 (86)
0:23:18 (100)
0:22:00 (97)
0:24:18 (101)
0:21:49 (96)

0:16:55 (10)
0:16:56 (11)
0:17:54 (35)

T1

0:36
0:42
0:32
0:41
0:45
0:34
0:44
0:46
0:51
0:56
0:49
1:12
0:55
0:40
0:35
0:54
0:36
1:11
0:54
0:39
0:49
0:50
0:41
0:44
0:58
0:52
0:50
0:33
0:46
1:19
0:50
0:39
0:53
0:59
1:19
0:58
0:52
0:53
1:00
0:47
0:47
0:48
1:08
0:37
0:52
1:01
2:36

0:36
0:39
0:39

Bicicleta

0:31:14 (39,+16)
0:32:02 (50,+3)
0:31:20 (41,+12)
0:30:59 (36,+17)
0:31:20 (40,+9)
0:33:22 (69,-2)
0:33:32 (72,-6)
0:34:35 (82,-25)
0:32:56 (62,+2)
0:32:57 (63,+8)
0:33:31 (71,-2)
0:33:00 (64,+5)
0:33:02 (65,+4)
0:33:22 (68,-4)
0:32:30 (59,+8)
0:31:34 (45,+20)
0:32:13 (55,+8)
0:33:11 (66,+3)
0:33:27 (70,-6)
0:32:32 (60,+4)
0:35:27 (89,-15)
0:32:14 (56,+7)
0:34:32 (78,-1)
0:35:34 (91,-8)
0:33:32 (73,+6)
0:32:32 (61,+18)
0:33:20 (67,+10)
0:34:15 (75)
0:36:35 (93,-17)
0:33:46 (74,+7)
0:34:36 (83)
0:35:32 (90,-6)
0:34:20 (76,+8)
0:35:07 (87)
0:34:45 (84)
0:35:15 (88,-5)
0:34:33 (79,+3)
0:34:26 (77,+7)
0:35:01 (86,+4)
0:36:25 (92,-10)
0:34:34 (81,+5)
0:34:34 (80,+5)
0:39:35 (97,-8)
0:37:24 (94,+3)
0:39:30 (96,-2)
0:39:05 (95,+2)
0:34:57 (85,+5)

0:58:26 (98,-89)
0:31:11 (37,-25)

T2

0:46
0:41
0:40
0:36
0:50
0:37
0:37
0:39
1:01
0:46
0:43
0:49
0:57
0:52
0:55
0:45
0:46
1:04
1:14
0:54
0:49
0:53
0:50
0:53
1:03
0:55
0:48
1:23
1:29
1:34
0:58
0:53
0:50
1:02
1:21
0:55
0:59
1:05
1:15
0:58
0:54
0:53
0:54
0:46
0:51
1:08
1:47

Carrera a pie

0:09:45 (53,-1)
0:09:49 (57,-3)
0:09:56 (60,-5)
0:09:56 (61,-8)
0:10:40 (76,-1)
0:09:50 (58,-1)
0:09:59 (65,-1)
0:09:39 (47,+2)
0:10:01 (66,-2)
0:09:43 (51,+1)
0:09:49 (55,-3)
0:09:41 (49)

0:09:38 (46,+1)
0:09:43 (52,+2)
0:09:56 (63)

0:10:18 (69,-7)
0:10:24 (71,-4)
0:10:36 (74)

0:10:22 (70,+1)
0:11:08 (87,-3)
0:09:58 (64)

0:11:47 (92,-3)
0:10:17 (68,-1)
0:09:56 (62,+3)
0:10:24 (72)

0:10:55 (82,-3)
0:11:26 (88,-3)
0:11:07 (86,-2)
0:09:47 (54,+5)
0:10:38 (75,-1)
0:10:45 (77,-1)
0:10:47 (79,-1)
0:11:06 (85,-5)
0:10:33 (73,+3)
0:10:52 (80,-3)
0:11:03 (84,-3)
0:11:34 (89,-2)
0:11:36 (90,-2)
0:10:52 (81,+1)
0:11:01 (83,+1)
0:12:01 (93,-3)
0:12:01 (94,-3)
0:10:47 (78,+1)
0:12:11 (95,-1)
0:11:40 (91)

0:13:16 (96)

Tiempo
1:01:33
1:01:37
1:01:41
1:01:41
1:02:46
1:03:01
1:03:12
1:03:33
1:03:34
1:03:37
1:03:39
1:03:44
1:03:44
1:03:51
1:04:03
1:04:10
1:04:28
1:04:49
1:04:52
1:05:19
1:05:46
1:06:03
1:06:21
1:06:55
1:06:55
1:07:00
1:07:41
1:07:46
1:07:50
1:08:01
1:08:10
1:08:13
1:08:26
1:08:49
1:08:54
1:09:06
1:09:44
1:09:46
1:09:53
1:10:17
1:10:41
1:10:41
1:13:23
1:14:17
1:14:54
1:18:50

Abandono
Abandono
Abandono

Diferencia

+07:44
+07:48
+07:52
+07:52
+08:57
+09:12
+09:23
+09:44
+09:45
+09:48
+09:50
+09:55
+09:55
+10:02
+10:14
+10:21
+10:39
+11:00
+11:03
+11:30
+11:57
+12:14
+12:32
+13:06
+13:06
+13:11
+13:52
+13:57
+14:01
+14:12
+14:21
+14:24
+14:37
+15:00
+15:05
+15:17
+15:55
+15:57
+16:04
+16:28
+16:52
+16:52
+19:34
+20:28
+21:05
+25:01

Por cat.
3°V2-M

3° JUV-M
31° SNM-M
32° SNM-M
10° V1-M
4° JUV-M
4°V2-M
33° SNM-M
11°V1-M
5°V2-M
12° V1-M
5° S23-M
13° V1-M
6° V2-M
14° V1-M
15° V1-M
5° Juv-M
34° SNM-M
16° V1-M
35° SNM-M
36° SNM-M
17° V1-M
18° V1-M
19° V1-M
20° V1-M
21°V1i-M
7°V2-M

3° JUN-M
37° SNM-M
22°V1-M
8°V2-M
9°V2-M
10° V2-M
23°V1-M
24°V1-M
6° S23-M
25°V1-M
11°V2-M
12°V2-M
26° V1-M
38° SNM-M
27°V1-M
28° V1-M
4° JUN-M
13°V2-M
14° V2-M
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